Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

ACPSA - Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Assocation

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams 27
Total Riders 18
Total Rides 81

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D Rider Name
1 P Blaine Davis

Jennifer Davis
Heather Davis

Tony Mitchell
Blake Hedges
Josh Seely

Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe
Blaine Davis

Ken Rhodenizer
Cayden Tanghe
Heather Davis

Points Earned per Rider
Rider Name
Blake Hedges
Rod Hedges
Christal Wastle
Shawn Melanson
Heather Davis
Blaine Davis
Ken Rhodenizer
Dayton Fenton
Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe
Logan Daley
Jennifer Davis

Leigh Hedges

Saturday and Sunday, June 17-18, 2023

@ $40.00 (per entry)

@ 50%
@ 50%

RR TR  Points Rnds
1 4 26 2
1
2
3 5 25 2
1
1
1 4 23 2
2
1
1 5 23 2
2
2

Head
6

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

Time

77.71

78.80

79.25

79.25

Pay Table:

'ACPSA Open/Ir

$3,240.00
$0.00
$1,620.00
$1,620.00
$0.00
$1,620.00
$1,620.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %
$270.00 $810.00 50%
$270.00
$270.00
$162.00 $486.00 30%
$162.00
$162.00
$54.00 $162.00 10%
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00 $162.00 10%
$54.00
$54.00
RR Points
1 118
2 89
3 72
1 68
2 67
1 66
1 65
1 64
1 60
2 56
1 44
1 43
1 29
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5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Points Earned per Rider (continued)

Rider Name

Tony Mitchell
Brett Mitchell

Laurie Collins

Dalea Glenn

Tristan Davi

Points Earned per Team

P/D
p

S

Rider Name

Blaine Davis
Jennifer Davis
Heather Davis

Tony Mitchell
Blake Hedges
Josh Seely

Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe
Blaine Davis

Ken Rhodenizer
Cayden Tanghe
Heather Davis

Brett Mitchell
Ken Rhodenizer
Blake Hedges

Christal Wastle
Shawn Melanson
Dayton Fenton

Christal Wastle
Shawn Melanson
Ken Rhodenizer

Christal Wastle
Dayton Fenton
Logan Daley

Blake Hedges
Rod Hedges
Heather Davis

Rod Hedges
Jennifer Davis
Blaine Davis

Laurie Collins
Blake Hedges
Rod Hedges

Leigh Hedges
Shawn Melanson
Rod Hedges

Logan Daley
Leigh Hedges
Blake Hedges

Dayton Fenton
Rod Hedges
Blake Hedges

Christal Wastle
Josh Seely
Shawn Melanson

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

X
Pl

PR W RPNRE RPRE NRPRER NRPN PR NNR PP RPRPW RPRPW RPRPW NMNNRE BPOR PR ® NRE PR

Pay Table: "ACPSA Open/Ir

RR

TR

N PN W W

Points
25
22
16
11

0

Points

26

25

23

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12
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5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Points Earned per Team (continued)

P/D
p

Rider Name

Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn
Logan Daley

Blake Hedges
Rod Hedges
Cayden Tanghe

Tony Mitchell
Leigh Hedges
Dalea Glenn

Josh Seely
Laurie Collins
Cayden Tanghe

Rod Hedges
Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe

Dayton Fenton
Tristan Davis
Shawn Melanson

Laurie Collins
Ken Rhodenizer
Josh Seely

Brett Mitchell
Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn

Tristan Davis
Josh Seely
Jennifer Davis

Blaine Davis
Cayden Tanghe
Tristan Davis

Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe
Jennifer Davis

Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn
Cayden Tanghe

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

Py
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Pay Table: "ACPSA Open/Ir

TR

Points

11

10
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