# Final Class Payout

### Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

ACPSA - Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Assocation Saturday and Sunday, June 17-18, 2023

#### 5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Ir

Total Teams Total Riders	27 18		
<b>Total Rides</b>	81	@ \$40.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applied	l		\$3,240.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee Rider Payout		<ul><li>@ 50%</li><li>@ 50%</li></ul>	\$1,620.00 \$1,620.00
Added Money			\$0.00
<b>Total Payout</b>			\$1,620.00

Entry Fees Payouts						\$1,6	\$1,620.00				
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	P	Blaine Davis Jennifer Davis Heather Davis	1 1 2	4	26	2	6	77.71	\$270.00 \$270.00 \$270.00	\$810.00	50%
2	P	Tony Mitchell Blake Hedges Josh Seely	3 1 1	5	25	2	6	78.80	\$162.00 \$162.00 \$162.00	\$486.00	30%
3	P	Josh Seely Cayden Tanghe Blaine Davis	1 2 1	4	23	2	6	79.25	\$54.00 \$54.00 \$54.00	\$162.00	10%
3	D	Ken Rhodenizer Cayden Tanghe Heather Davis	1 2 2	5	23	2	6	79.25	\$54.00 \$54.00 \$54.00	\$162.00	10%

Points Earned per Rider		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Blake Hedges	1	118
Rod Hedges	2	89
Christal Wastle	3	72
Shawn Melanson	1	68
Heather Davis	2	67
Blaine Davis	1	66
Ken Rhodenizer	1	65
Dayton Fenton	1	64
Josh Seely	1	60
Cayden Tanghe	2	56
Logan Daley	1	44
Jennifer Davis	1	43
Leigh Hedges	1	29

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA): 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7: 7809067187: https://altacattlepenning.com

Page 1

Sunday, June 18, 2023 12:42:12 PM

## 5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Ir

Points Earned per Rider (continued)		
Rider Name	RR	Points
Tony Mitchell	3	25
Brett Mitchell	3	22
Laurie Collins	2	16
Dalea Glenn	1	11
Tristan Davis	2	0

Points Earned per Team							
P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points			
P	Blaine Davis Jennifer Davis Heather Davis	1 1 2	4	26			
P	Tony Mitchell Blake Hedges Josh Seely	3 1 1	5	25			
P	Josh Seely Cayden Tanghe Blaine Davis	1 2 1	4	23			
D	Ken Rhodenizer Cayden Tanghe Heather Davis	1 2 2	5	23			
D	Brett Mitchell Ken Rhodenizer Blake Hedges	3 1 1	5	22			
P	Christal Wastle Shawn Melanson Dayton Fenton	3 1 1	5	21			
P	Christal Wastle Shawn Melanson Ken Rhodenizer	3 1 1	5	20			
D	Christal Wastle Dayton Fenton Logan Daley	3 1 1	5	19			
P	Blake Hedges Rod Hedges Heather Davis	1 2 2	5	18			
D	Rod Hedges Jennifer Davis Blaine Davis	2 1 1	4	17			
P	Laurie Collins Blake Hedges Rod Hedges	2 1 2	5	16			
P	Leigh Hedges Shawn Melanson Rod Hedges	1 1 2	4	15			
P	Logan Daley Leigh Hedges Blake Hedges	1 1 1	3	14			
P	Dayton Fenton Rod Hedges Blake Hedges	1 2 1	4	13			
P	Christal Wastle Josh Seely Shawn Melanson	3 1 1	5	12			

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA): 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7: 7809067187: https://altacattlepenning.com

Sunday, June 18, 2023 12:42:12 PM

## 5 - Five Class Even Draw - Sunday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Ir

Pointe	Earned per Team (continued)			
P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points
P	Dayton Fenton Dalea Glenn Logan Daley	1 1 1	3	11
Р	Blake Hedges Rod Hedges Cayden Tanghe	1 2 2	5	10
D	Tony Mitchell Leigh Hedges Dalea Glenn	3 1 1	5	0
P	Josh Seely Laurie Collins Cayden Tanghe	1 2 2	5	0
P	Rod Hedges Josh Seely Cayden Tanghe	2 1 2	5	0
D	Dayton Fenton Tristan Davis Shawn Melanson	1 2 1	4	0
D	Laurie Collins Ken Rhodenizer Josh Seely	2 1 1	4	0
P	Brett Mitchell Dayton Fenton Dalea Glenn	3 1 1	5	0
Р	Tristan Davis Josh Seely Jennifer Davis	2 1 1	4	0
P	Blaine Davis Cayden Tanghe Tristan Davis	1 2 2	5	0
P	Josh Seely Cayden Tanghe Jennifer Davis	1 2 1	4	0
P	Dayton Fenton Dalea Glenn Cayden Tanghe	1 1 2	4	0